¥

AQUATIC
SPORTS
N\ ASSOCIATION Enemed Water Polo Cup 2024
MALTA enemed
Match number: 12 Referees: Massimo Angileri
Date:  15/11/2023 Juana Cauchi
Time: 18:30 Goal Judges:
Goals Fouls Goals Fouls
1 THEUMA ANDRE 1 MUSCAT AIDAN
2 SCHEMBRI YOUNG JEROME 2 1 BONAVIA GABRIEL
3 1 GALEA LIAM 3 GALEA GIANLUCA
4 1 3 RIZZO DANIEL 4 AGIUS MATTHIAS
5 2 2 CASSAR JAYDEN 5 COLOMBO JAKE
6 3 CACHIA BENJI 6 BILGRIN EMRE
7 1 TABONE PHILIP 7 3 NAVARRO KYLE
8 2 1 ENGERER SAM 8 3 FARRUGIA MAX
9 1 (C) BROWNRIGG JOHN 9 1 GRECH KIERAN
10 1 1 CHIRCOP JULIAN 10 2 1 SAMMUT GERALD
11 1 1 FENECH TOM 11 3 1 CIANTAR JAKE
12 2 ZAMMIT DINO 12 5 1 CARANI MARK
13 DZANOVIC ZACK 13 BORG MAX
14 1 1 SCIBERRAS JACOB 14 MONTEBELLO LEE
15 1 1 CAMILLERI THOMAS 15
Coach: KATROUZANAKIS GIANNIS Coach: BABAY ARPAD
Period 1

Goal

Goal

Exclusion

Exclusion

Penalty

Exclusion

6 CACHIA BENJI

6 CACHIA BENJI

5 CASSAR JAYDEN

14 SCIBERRAS JACOB

4 RIZZO DANIEL

4 RIZZO DANIEL

Start time: 18:32:02.9

1:0 7:44.2

2:0

6:57.3

5:47.6

3:59.6

3:13.8

3:13.8

2:18.9

2:10.8

2:10.8

1:27.4

49.5

2:1

2:2

2:3

10 SAMMUT GERALD

12 CARANI MARK

12 CARANI MARK

9

GRECH KIERAN

Goal

Goal

Timeout

Goal

Penalty
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Goal 12 ZAMMIT DINO 3:3 49.5

End time: 18:46:18.7 Period score: 3:3

Period 2

Start time: 18:48:24.1

6:50.1 10 SAMMUT GERALD Exclusion
Goal 9 (C) BROWNRIGG JOHN 4:3 6:35.3
6:07.8 4:4 10 SAMMUT GERALD Goal
5:52.4 11 CIANTAR JAKE Exclusion
Goal 3 GALEA LIAM 5:4 5:47.9
5:11.6 8 FARRUGIA MAX Exclusion
4:05.9 8 FARRUGIA MAX Exclusion
Goal 12 ZAMMIT DINO 6:4 3:12.8
Goal 8 ENGERER SAM 7:4 2:31.2
Exclusion 5 CASSAR JAYDEN 1:29.2
59.2 7 NAVARRO KYLE Exclusion
Goal 5 CASSAR JAYDEN 8:4 5.7

End time: 19:01:51.4 Period score: 5:1

Period 3

Start time: 19:04:56.8

6:32.4 7 NAVARRO KYLE Exclusion
Goal 4 RIZZO DANIEL 9:4 6:22.6
Goal 6 CACHIA BENJI 10:4 5:28.4
4:45.9 8 FARRUGIA MAX Penalty
Goal 14 SCIBERRAS JACOB 11:4 4:45.9
Goal 8 ENGERER SAM 12:4 3:00.8
Goal 5 CASSAR JAYDEN 13:4 2:24.2
1:36.7 12 CARANI MARK Exclusion
45.7 13:5 12 CARANI MARK Goal
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End time: 19:20:18.3 Period score: 5:1

Period 4

Start time: 19:22:23.7

6:44.4 13:6 12 CARANI MARK Goal
Goal 11 FENECH TOM 14:6 6:02.9
Exclusion 11 FENECH TOM 5:56.7
5:56.7 Timeout
5:17.7 2 BONAVIA GABRIEL Penalty
Penalty 10 CHIRCOP JULIAN 4:55.8
4:55.8 14:7 11 CIANTAR JAKE Goal
4:40.6 7 NAVARRO KYLE Exclusion
Penalty 4 RIZZO DANIEL 4:09.7
4:09.7 14:83 11 CIANTAR JAKE Goal
Goal 15 CAMILLERI THOMAS 15:8 3:50.4
Penalty 15 CAMILLERI THOMAS 3:37.6
3:37.6 15:9 11 CIANTAR JAKE Goal
2:26.5 15:10 12 CARANI MARK Goal
Goal 10 CHIRCOP JULIAN 16:10 2:07.7
Goal 7 TABONE PHILIP 17:10 33.2
Exclusion 8 ENGERER SAM 15.7

End time: 19:40:36.1 Period score: 4.5
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